(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

CONTROL FIRST LIMITED

CONTROL STRATEGY LIMITED

CONWAY STEWART LIMITED

COOK AND PHILLIPS LIMITED

COOK.ED UP LTD

COOKING YOUR SPANISH LTD

COOL CREATIONS LIMITED

COOLHEAT ENGINEERING LTD

COOL I DEER LTD

COOLVAPE LIMITED

COOPERS CIGARS LIMITED

COOPER'S INDIA TRAVEL COMPANY
LIMITED

COPIER TRADE (UK) LTD

CORAL J. DANDO LTD

CORAL PLAN LIMITED

CORE CLINIC (UK) LIMITED

CORE IT ELEMENTAL LIMITED

CORFEWOR LTD

CORFIELDS BATHROOMS LIMITED

CORNELIUS BC COMPANY LTD

CORNER SHOP FOOD & WINE LTD

CORNERSTONE PAVING LTD

CORNISH SECURITY SERVICES LTD

CORNISH TABLE LIMITED

CORNWALL AMBULANCE SERVICE LIMITED

CORNWALL SUPERCLEAN LIMITED

CORNWALL TIMBER BUILD LIMITED

CORPORATE DEVELOPMENT
INTERNATIONAL LONDON

CORRELATE FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LTD

CORRIS TRAVEL LIMITED

CORSA RETAIL LIMITED

CORZURE TRAVEL LIMITED

COSINE ENTERTAINMENT LTD

COSMELOGICAL LTD

COSMETIC HOSPITALS LIMITED

COSMOS MARINE LIMITED

COSTA GAUDIN LTD

COSTRAFX LIMITED

COSTUME INITIATIVE OF THE AFRICAN
DIASPORA C.I.C.

COSY CALF LIMITED

COSY CLAD (NORTH) LIMITED

COSY COMFORTS LTD

COTSWOLD CYCLING COMPANY LIMITED

COTSWOLD ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

COTTAGE 26 LIMITED

COTTLE COACHING LTD

COTTO LIMITED

COTTONBUDZ SOFT PLAY LTD

COTTON MAUL CONSULTING LIMITED

COTTRELL COMMERCIAL LIMITED

CO2 ENERGY SAVERS LTD

COUNTEREXAMPLE LTD

08567338
08570265
08573945
08570410
08567746
08569241
08574750
08571097
08573616
08570194
08572060
08573396

08573289
08575091
08572848
08571247
08567200
08568396
08573670
08571532
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08567273
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08567414
08572436
08569526
08570627

08574938
08566885
08567378
08574402
08573260
08571883
08566851
08568861
08570477
08569841
08568168

08567471
08568924
08572283
08565950
08574440

08567728
08572833
08569868
08566893
08566539
08571456
08572187
08573547

(CONT'D)
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13/06/2013
18/06/2013
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13/06/2013
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17/06/2013
12/06/2013
18/06/2013

13/06/2013
17/06/2013
14/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
17/06/2013
17/06/2013
18/06/2013

CONTROL ADMINISTRATION LTD

COUNTLY LTD

COUNTRYSHIRES CLOTHING LTD
COUNTRYSIDE COACHING LIMITED
COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES (4) LIMITED
COUNTY (BRICKET WOOD) LIMITED
COURSESRUS LIMITED

COURTNEY HAIR & BEAUTY LTD

COVARIS LIMITED

COV CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

THE COVE CO-OPERATIVE LEARNING TRUST

COVUE IT LTD

COX & HITCHCOCK DENTAL GROUP LTD
COX DESIGN AND SURVEYING LTD
COX GROUP (UK) LTD

COYOTEMOTO LTD

COZEN BRAND LIMITED

COZMIC COSMETIC LIMITED

CPACO LTD.

C PALMER CONTRACT LTD

CPD TRAINING PARTNERS LIMITED
CPF BARNS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CPK SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CP OUTDOOR UK LTD.

CQATS LTD

CRAFTMARK SERVICES LTD
CRAFTWORK STUDIO LIMITED

CRAIG RYDER LIMITED

CRAIG SMITH CONSULTING LIMITED
C RAMSDEN'S LIMITED

CRANBROOK DRY CLEANERS LTD
CRANBROOK FOOD EMPORIUM LIMITED
CR & C TRANSPORT LIMITED

CRANK CLOTHING LIMITED

CRCS (N E) LTD

CREALY TURBINE LIMITED
CREAOZON UK LIMITED

CREATIVE BUZZ MEDIA LIMITED
CREATIVEIGHT LTD

CREATIVE RESIDENTIALS LTD
CREATIVETAM LIMITED

CREATIVE TIMBER SOLUTIONS LTD
CREDITON HILL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CREDITOR ADVICE LIMITED
CREDITS DESIGNED LIMITED
CREDON SERVICES LIMITED
CRESBUSINESS LIMITED

CRESIVE DEVELOPMENTS (SORTO) LIMITED

C REID PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
CRESCENDO PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED
CRESCENT CARPENTRY AND BUILDING
LIMITED

CREST HOUSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

C R HALES PROPERTY LIMITED
CRICKETEC LTD

CRICKMAR LIMITED

08569871
08568329
08574358
08566144
08571625
08573121
08572836
08570248
08568053
08571997
08575017
08568765
08572383
08574709
08574699
08572655
08571213
08567489
08572660
08572235
08573306
08566352
08570176
08569617
08566478
08570495
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08574624
08571626
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